DECLARATION OF ACCEPTANCE AND PARTICIPATION FORM

Gloucestershire Information Sharing Partnership Agreement

As an appropriate person you are signing this agreement on behalf of your organisation and committing it to:

- All of the requirements, terms and conditions of the Gloucestershire Information Sharing Partnership Agreement overarching data sharing protocol, and its Schedules.
- ➤ Implement such processes as required to be able to meet the requirements, terms and conditions of the Gloucestershire Information Sharing Partnership Agreement overarching data sharing protocol, and its Schedules.

By signing the agreement you agree to:

> Your organisations information to be published on Gloucestershire County Councils website

Please return a completed copy of this form to the Information Management Service, Gloucestershire County Council at DPO@gloucestershire.gov.uk

I confirm my organisation is a signatory to the Gloucestershire Information Sharing Partnership Agreement V5:

Signature:	0)MR
Name:	Darren Knight
Position/Title:	Executive Director of People and Place
Organisation Name:	Cheltenham Borough Council
Date:	7 July 2022